

Sumedh

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO. 15640 OF 2023**

Balaji Formalin Pvt Ltd ...Petitioner
Versus
The Block Development Officer & Ors ...Respondents

**Mrs Yogita Deshmukh Chitnis, i/b Krupali Rajani, for the
Petitioner.**
**Mr KB Dighe, Addl GP, with Mrs RM Shinde, AGP, for the
Respondent-State.**

**CORAM G.S. Patel &
Kamal Khata, JJ.**
DATED: 18th April 2024

PC:-

1. At the request of Ms Deshmukh, list the matter on 12th June 2024.

(Kamal Khata, J)

(G. S. Patel, J)